CONDENSERS
AND RADIATORS
CATALOGUE
PRODUCT LIST ver. 01.2025
WE STOCK IT. YOU GET IT.
PAGE 2
WE STOCK IT. YOU GET IT.TRADEMARK DISCLAIMER
Myriad (the Supplier) supplies high quality replacement compressors and parts for Carrier® and Thermo King® transport refrigeration and air

THERMO KING® V-SERIES® V-400/V-500/V-600         PAGE 24
THERMO KING® C-SERIES® C-150/C-250/C350/C-450         PAGE 24
HOW TO ORDER?         PAGE 25
MANUFACTURER / MODEL NAME
CLICK
PAGE 6
WE STOCK IT. YOU GET IT.
CARRIER® VECTOR®
19HE
MPN3127
CONDENSER RADIATOR VECTOR HE 19
(MRD-79-04228-21)
DIMENSIONS:
1580mm wide
700mm high
300mm deep
MPN3124
FIELD KIT FOR VECTOR RADIATOR HE 19
(MRD-76-61568-00)
DIMENSIONS:
1565mm wide
340mm high
200mm deep
CLICK
PAGE 7
WE STOCK IT. YOU GET IT.
CARRIER® VECTOR®
1350/1550/1550 CITY/1800/1850/1800MT/1850MT
MPN3123
FIELD KIT FOR VECTOR RADIATOR
(MRD-76-61537-00)
DIMENSIONS:
1180mm wide
440mm high
150mm deep
MPN3115A
CONDENSER COIL VECTOR
(MRD-79-04067-21)
SUPPLIED WITH A FITTING KIT -
MPN3110
DIMENSIONS:
1200mm wide
760mm high
150mm deep
CLICK
PAGE 8
WE STOCK IT. YOU GET IT.
CARRIER® SUPRA®
450/550